
STATUS DUE

January 12 -
February 27

At time 
criteria 
is met

March 25

A person that applies, meets the 
first instalment requirements, and 
application is accepted. CPC Provides: 
EC Certification, Directed Contributions, 
Donation and Members Sites

An Approved Applicant that has met 
the next instalment requirements. CPC 
Provides: active and historical member 
and voter list. Access to official Forums 
and debates

An Authorized Contestant that has paid 
full registration fee, entire compliance 
deposit, and submitted all required 
signatures of endorsement. Verified 
Candidates have secured their name on 
the Leadership ballot.

$0

$100,000

$100,000

$25,000

$50,000

$200,000

1,000

2,000

3,000

FEE COMPLIANCE SIGNATURES NOTES

APPROVED
APPLICANT

AUTHORIZED
CONTESTANT

VERIFIED
CANDIDATE

 LEADERSHIP ENTRY
REQUIREMENTS


