

STATUS	DUE	FEE	COMPLIANCE	SIGNATURES	NOTES
APPROVED APPLICANT	January 12 - February 27	\$25,000	\$0	1,000	A person that applies, meets the first instalment requirements, and application is accepted. CPC Provides: EC Certification, Directed Contributions, Donation and Members Sites
AUTHORIZED CONTESTANT	At time criteria is met	\$50,000	\$100,000	2,000	An Approved Applicant that has met the next instalment requirements. CPC Provides: active and historical member and voter list. Access to official Forums and debates
VERIFIED CANDIDATE	March 25	\$200,000	\$100,000	3,000	An Authorized Contestant that has paid full registration fee, entire compliance deposit, and submitted all required signatures of endorsement. Verified Candidates have secured their name on the Leadership ballot.